Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6
Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:
COMPUTERS T 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

AMD CPU Desktop Ryzen Threadripper PRO
5975WX
(32C64T,3.6GHz4.5GHz,144MB,280W,sWRX8)
box ( 100-100000445WOF )

Sifra: 51435
Kategorija prozivoda: Intel = =
Proizvodac: AMD THREADRIPPER

Cena: 417952,00 rsd.

Article:
Manufacturer:
Product Type:
CPU:

Clock Rate:

Turbo Clock Rate:
Core Quantity:
Threads Quantity:
Core Name:
Socket:

L2 Cache Size:

L3 Cache Size:
Features:

Production Technology:
Instruction Set:

TDP:

Memory Types:

Memory Channels Supports:
Supported Memory Speed:
Graphics Adapter:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

100-100000445WOF
AMD
CPU Desktop

AMD Ryzen Threadripper PRO
5975WX

3.60 GHz
4.50 GHz
32

64

Chagall PRO
SWRX8

16 MB

128 MB

AMD PRO
PCI Express 4.0 support

7 nm

64 bit

280 W

DDR4

8
3200MHz(PC4-25600)
No

Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0.3 kg

0.29 kg

1

1.6 kg

0.01 kg

0 kg

PRO

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




